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Table 1, Togo: Sclccted Economic and Financial Indicators, 1997.2002 

1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2001 2002 

National income and prices 
Real GDP 
Real GDP per capita 
GDP dellator 
Consumer price index (annual average) 
Consumer price index (end of period) 

External sector 
Exports, to.b. 
Imports, fo.b. 
Export volume 
Import volume 
Terms oftradc (deterioration -) 
Nominal ctkctive exchange rate 
Real effectwe exchange rate 

Central go”er”m”t hances 
Domestic revenue and grants 
Total expenditure and net lending 

Current expenditure 
Capital expenditure and net lending 

Money and crcdlt 
Net foreign assets I/ 
Net domestic assets li 

Ofwhich: credit to govemmcnt li 

Credit to the nongovcmmenl sector 
Money and quasi money (M2) 
Veknty (GDP rclatwe to average M2) 

Investment and savings 
Gross domestic investment 

GOVUMlCll t  
NOllgOVUNllCllt 

Gross national savings 
Government 
Nongovcmment 

Government budget 
Revenue and grants 
Total expenditure 
Overall balance (comnulment basis) 

lncludlng granls 
Excluding grants 

Overall balance (cash basis) 
Primary balance 

Cul~ent account balance 
lncludiig public transfers 
Excluding public transfers 

External public debt (including IMF) 
Public debt-se&c ratio (including IMF) 

In percent ofexports ofgoods and services 
In percent of go”cmment rewnuc 

Overall balance ofpaymcnts (in millions of U.S. dollars) 

Exchange rate 
Exchange rate regime 
Normnal average exchange rate (CFA francs per U.S. dollar) 

Use of Fund resources 
Purchasesidisburscmcnts 
Rcpurcbases/rcpayments 
Credll outstanding 
p!lClta 

4.3 -2.1 2.9 -1.9 3.6 2.7 3.0 
1.6 -4.6 0.3 -4.4 0.6 0.1 0.3 

11.9 -2 4 1.8 I.3 I.5 3.3 1.5 
5.3 1.0 -0.1 1.9 3.1 3.9 3.0 
5.5 -1.4 4.5 -2.5 3.0 6.8 4.8 

8.1 
29.7 

5.5 
17.6 
-6.2 
-3.5 
2.4 

22.9 -1.1 I.1 -14.7 12.4 10.2 16.1 
5.2 20.3 -9.9 -2.1 3.6 -9.8 12.1 
8.5 9.5 -8.2 1.1 0.7 -10,s 13.5 

-15.2 106.7 -17.4 -16.9 2.9 -5.7 5.0 

0.2 
2.0 

-7.6 
13.2 
II.4 

4.0 

13.0 
2.0 

11.0 
2.1 
0.1 
2.1 

16.1 
18.0 

-1.9 
-3.3 
-5.4 
-1.0 

-12.5 -11.9 -10.6 -14.1 -12.5 
-17.1 -16.1 -12.5 -16.8 -14.6 
90.1 89.1 90.8 110.4 103.0 

7.8 8.8 11.8 12.0 17.9 11.2 12.0 
15.4 19.1 26.2 29.4 40.2 26.5 27.3 
81.7 -61.7 2.2 -31.3 -107.6 -70.1 -64.2 

583.7 

10.9 
84 

64.9 
54.3 

(Annual percenlagc change, unless othenvisc indicated) 

13.6 3.3 -3.8 -0.3 10.0 5.9 
10.1 -7.7 14.5 2.2 7.5 1.3 

1.4 5.9 -5.4 -1.5 3.2 7.0 
12.6 -8.4 -6.4 2.7 4.3 3.9 
20.1 -4.5 -20.3 1.8 5.9 -2.6 

3.5 -2.8 -5.9 I.5 
4.1 -3.8 -6.0 1.6 

-3.9 9.3 13.8 5.7 
-0.8 -4.5 -2.2 -0.5 
7.8 -2.8 -3.1 -8.9 
4.6 -9.4 0.7 5.2 

-4.7 4.7 11.6 5.2 
3.7 3.9 3.6 3.6 

(In percent of GDP, unless otherwise indicated) 

-3.1 -2.4 
-4.4 7.0 
-2.4 -1.7 
-4.7 4.5 
-7.5 4.5 
3.8 4.0 

17.2 16.0 17.8 20.5 19.7 20.2 
4.3 3.4 3.3 3.2 2.5 2.6 

12.9 12.6 14.5 17.2 17.2 17.6 
5.4 5.3 3.9 8.0 4.8 5.9 

-1.7 0.0 -2.6 -0.9 0.5 0.9 
7.1 5.3 6.5 a.9 4.3 5.0 

16.6 16.0 13.8 14.4 
22.7 19.5 19.2 18.6 

-6.0 -3.4 -5.4 -4.1 
-7.4 -5.1 -6.0 -5.1 
-4.4 1.9 -1.1 -5.6 
-4.8 -2.6 -3.7 -2 8 

14.3 15.9 
16.3 17.5 

-2.0 -1.6 
-2.5 -2.9 

1.5 -1.8 
-0.6 -0.9 

-15.9 -15.8 
-16.7 -16.8 
102.6 ,.. 

CFA franc 
590.0 614.8 709.9 

(In millions of SDRs) 
10.9 0.0 0.0 
8.4 6.9 2.6 ,.. 

67 3 60.4 57.8 
54.3 73.4 73.4 

732.5 

0.0 0.0 
2.3 7.8 

55.5 47.7 
73.4 73.4 

Sources: Togolcse aulhorities, and staff estimates and projections, 
I/ In percent ofbroad money stock at beginning ofpcnod. 
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Tablc 2 Togo. Financial Opcratmns ofthc ccntra, Government, 1997.2002 

,997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 
Est. ES!. Prag Proj 

Total rC”C”“C 128 5 127.6 125 9 115.3 127.2 125 9 140.5 
Tax reYen”e 115.7 115.4 115.2 103 9 108 1 Ill., I20 4 

PubItc enferprisos 11.2 6.4 * I 1.9 0.0 14 4.9 
Other tax rCYen”C 23 2 23.7 25 4 24 7 24.3 26 0 23 4 
Import dut,cs and taxes 56.9 57 4 52.8 49.0 56.2 53.2 58.9 
Other md>rect taxes 24.4 27.9 28.9 28 3 27.5 30.5 33.2 

Nontax reYC""C 12 8 12.2 10.7 II 4 19.2 14 8 20.0 
Giants 11.9 1 I.2 14.5 4.4 46 87 12.6 

Expenditures and net lending 
Current expcnditurcs 

Prmary current expcndltures 
Of whrch boclal sector expendaurc ii 

Wagea and salaries 
Other gooda and sewiccs 
Subsidies and tranafcrs 
Others 

O/which extrabudgetary cxpendaurc 2, 

l"kXS, 
lntcrcst on domestic dcbf 
Lnt~mst on external debt 

157.3 
139.7 
I19.8 

189.3 
152 9 
131.0 

57 0 58.9 
29.3 38 5 
28.8 26.3 

4.8 74 
I 0 3.0 

19.9 21.9 
2.3 38 

176 18.1 

170.5 167 0 150.6 
140.4 142.0 127.0 
118.2 122.4 109.3 

33.3 27.8 28.5 
58.8 57.1 55 3 
30.7 32.3 30 7 
22 2 19 8 21.6 

6.5 13.3 18 
16 89 I.8 

22 2 19 6 17.7 
48 2.1 1.6 

17 4 17 4 16.2 

57 0 
32 8 
20 7 
11.5 

0.0 
21.1 

1.3 
19.8 

168.9 
144 i 
124.8 

49.1 
55 3 
39.2 
30.3 

0.0 
26 

19.3 
3.9 

15 4 

Pubhc i""eStmc"f program 
Domestically financed 
Extcrnaliy financed 

Net lcndmg 

35.9 29.8 28.3 22.8 30.0 24.8 
73 2.9 3.2 27 3.5 3.5 

28.7 26 9 25 I 20.0 26.5 21 3 
0.5 03 -3 3 0.8 0.0 00 

Current balance 31 

176 
3.3 

14 3 
0.0 

-11.2 

5.4 

-25.3 -14.6 -26 7 0.2 -17.2 -3.7 

Overall primary balance 4, -II 2 44 -7.1 14.4 0.4 I2 2 

Overall balance, payment order baan 
Including grants 
Excludmg grants 

-16 9 -50 5 -30.2 -47.3 -18.8 -38.5 -15.8 
-28 8 -61 7 -44.7 -51.7 -23 4 -47 2 -28.4 

Change in payments arrears -29.9 14.0 46 8 38 1 33.0 -5.0 -I 5 
Domcstlc -15.8 70 44.5 24.3 21.4 -2.0 -1.5 
lntwest on external debt -14.2 7.0 23 13.8 11.7 -3.0 0.0 

Overall balance, cash basts -46 8 -36.5 16.7 -9 3 14 2 -52.2 -17.3 

Financing 46.8 36.4 -16 6 9.3 -14.2 -48.1 -23.8 
Domestic financing 11.3 I I.2 -20.0 -6.0 -23.4 -29.1 -10.7 

Bankmg financing -12 9 14.5 -20.1 -6.1 -8.3 -29.4 -10 7 
IMF 2.6 2.4 -5.2 -5.4 -6.1 -6.1 -5 5 
Central bank -17.4 5.6 -3.3 43 0.0 -23.3 -5.1 
Banking system 1.9 6.5 -11 6 -5.0 -2.1 0.0 0.0 

Nonbanking financmg 24.2 -3.3 0.1 0.1 -15.1 0.3 0.0 
Advances from pubhc cntcrprxses 0.3 2.6 18.7 11.6 00 0.0 0.0 
Otbcra 24.0 -5.9 -18 6 -11.5 -lJ., 03 0.0 

External financmg 35.5 25 2 3.4 152 9.2 -14.0 -13 2 
Drawings 29 5 29.7 14.4 21.0 15.4 26.5 21.3 

Pru~ect 66 18 4 14.4 20.8 15.4 17.8 21.3 
P~"!p"l 22.9 II 4 0.0 0.2 00 8.7 00 

Amatiration due -17 5 -20.6 -2s 2 -31.8 -32.2 -37 3 -34.5 
Kcscbcdulmg obtained 15 6 8.1 0.0 00 1.7 00 0.0 
Debt Cancellafl"" 37.1 0.0 00 0.0 06 0.0 00 
Arrears in am~rt,zafm" -29.2 7.9 17.2 26.0 23 6 -8.2 0.0 

Financmg gap 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 100 3 41.1 

Memorandum ,fems: (in pcrccnt of GDP, unless othcrwtsc indicated) 

Total revenue and granfs 
Total re"e""c 
Tax reYe""c 
Total expenditure and net lending 
Current cxpcnd,turc 
Wage and salaries 
P"bhC ,"YeStme"f 
Primary current expcnditurcs 
Current balance I/ (deficit -) 
Primary balance 2/ (dcficn -) 
Overall balance, payment order basis (dcfic,, -) 

16.1 16.6 16.0 13 8 14.3 14 4 IS Y 
14.7 15 3 14.4 13.3 13.8 13 5 14.6 
13.2 13.8 13.2 i 1.9 11.7 119 12.5 
18.0 22 7 19.5 19.2 16 3 18.6 17 5 
16.0 18 3 16.1 16 3 13.8 15.4 14 9 

6.5 70 6.7 6.6 60 6.1 5.7 
20 4.3 34 3.3 2.5 32 2.6 

13.7 15.7 13.5 14.1 11.8 13.1 12.9 
-I 3 -3.0 -1.7 ~3.1 0.0 -1.8 -0.4 

0.6 ~1 3 0.5 -0.8 1.6 0.0 1.3 

I"C,. grants -I 9 -6.0 -3 4 -5.4 -2.0 -4 1 -1.6 
EXCl grants -3.3 -7 4 -5.1 -6 0 -2.5 -5.1 -2 9 

Overall balance, cash basis -5.4 -4 4 1.9 -I., 1.5 -5.6 -1.8 
Nommal GDP (m blilmns ofCFA francs) 874.9 835 3 874.9 869.2 922.6 931.7 964.5 

Sources. Togolcsc authorittcs; and staffestimates and projections. 

I/ Social sector expenditure includes wage and goods and S~TYKCS costs for the cducatlon and health sectors. 
21 The figure for 2002 rcprcsents election-related expendlturc. 
3, Defined as fiscal reven"~ minus current expend,ture 

(In b,ll,ons of CFA francs) 

41 Defined as rcvcnuc excludmg grants minus expendtture, excludmg intcrcsi payments and foreign-financed investment. 
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Table 3. Togo: Monetary Survey, 1997.2002 

1997 1998 1999 2000 200 1 
Est. 

2002 
Proj 

(In billions of CFA francs) 
Central Bank 

Net foreign assets 
Foreign assets 
Foreign liabilities 

Net domestic assets 
Claims on govcmmcnt, net 

Claims 
Treasury overdraft 
SAFiESAF on-lent 
Consolidated debt and other claims 

Deposits and cash 
Claims on commercial banks 
Claims on other financial institutions 
Other items, net (assets +) 

Reserve money 
Currency outside banks 
Bank reserves 

Deposits 
Required reserves 
Excess reserves 

Cash in till 
Other deposits 

Deposit money banks 
Net foreign assets 

Foreign assets 
Foreign liabilities 

Bank rcserv~s 
Liabditles to central bank 
Net domestic credit 

Domestic credit 
Net credit to the govcmmcnt 

Claims 
Deposits 

Claims on others financial institutions 
Claims on the private sector 
Other items, net (assets +) 

Liabilities to nongovernment sector 
Private deposits 
Other deposits (CNSS and CRT) l/ 

Monetary survey 
Net foreign assets 
Net domestic assets 

Domestic credit 
Net credit to the govcmment 
Claims on the nongovemmcnt sector 

Other items, net (assets +) 
Broad money (M2) 

Currency 
Deposits 

Sight deposits 
Of which: CCP deposits 21 

Term deposits 

Memorandum items: 

Net foreign assets 
Net domestic assets 
Domestic credit 
Net claims on govemmcnt 
Credit to nongovernment sector 

Broad money 
Velocity (GDP/end-of-year M2) 
Velocity (GDP/avcragc M2) 
Credit to the nongovcmmcnt sector (annual change in percent) 
Rcscrvc money (annual change m percent) 
Gross ~CSC~YCS (in months of imports) 
Gross ~CSCIVCS (in percent of broad money) 
Nominal GDP (in billions of CFA francs) 

17.8 6.3 27.1 44.7 30.3 24.6 
71.2 66.0 79.7 99.3 80.3 74.6 
53.4 59.7 52.6 54.6 50.0 50.0 
73.5 72.5 63.6 64.9 61.4 61.2 
44.7 70.2 64.4 63.4 58.2 54.1 
66.0 76.5 67.8 66.9 66.8 56. I 
15.9 21.7 18.5 22.6 28.1 23.0 
50.1 52.5 47.3 41.9 36.7 31.2 

0.0 2.3 2.0 2.4 2.0 2.0 
21.3 6.3 3.4 3.5 8.6 2.0 

4.2 8.5 5.0 2.6 1.8 1.8 
0.3 0.3 03 0.3 0.3 0.3 

24.3 -6.4 -6. I -1.4 1.1 4.9 
91.3 78.8 90.6 109.6 91.7 85.8 
72.9 64.8 79.8 95.9 72.2 75.4 
17.7 12.0 8.5 12.4 19.0 9.9 
11.6 8.3 4.1 5.6 14.5 5.4 
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 

11.6 8.3 4.1 5.6 6.5 5.4 
6.1 3.7 4.4 6.7 4.5 4.5 
0.7 2.0 2.4 1.3 0.5 0.5 

-2.8 -0.3 -0.9 13.0 19.5 19.5 
39.7 38.8 39.2 57.4 70.6 70.6 
42.5 39.1 40. I 44.4 51.1 51.1 
17.7 12.0 9.0 13.4 II.0 9.9 
4.2 8.5 5.0 2.6 1.8 1.8 

144.3 147.7 142.9 133.6 133.9 142.7 
172.2 171.7 156.0 150.9 143.0 149.3 

17.5 9.8 9.4 3.3 2.4 2.4 
25.7 20. I 15.6 12.2 10.5 10.5 

8.2 10.3 6.1 8.9 8.1 8.1 
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 

154.7 161.9 146.6 147.6 140.6 147.0 
-27.9 -24.0 -13.0 -17.3 -9.0 -6.7 
155.0 151.0 146.0 157.4 162.9 170.2 
134.4 128.9 130.0 147.8 154.6 161.6 
20.6 22.1 16.0 9.7 8.3 8.6 

15.0 6.0 26.1 57.7 49.8 44.1 
213.6 211.8 202.0 197.0 185.7 202.1 
217.2 242.2 220.7 214.7 201.4 203.8 

62.2 80.0 73.8 66.8 60.5 56.5 
155.0 162.2 146.9 147.9 140.9 147.3 

-3.6 -30.4 -18.7 -17.7 -15.8 -1.7 
228.6 217.8 228.1 254.7 235.5 246.2 

72.9 64.8 79.8 95.9 72.2 75.4 
155.7 153.0 148.3 158.8 163.3 170.8 
66.2 74.0 65.5 76.9 155.8 162.8 

1.7 3.5 1.5 1.4 1.2 1.2 
89.5 79.0 82.9 81.9 7.6 7.9 

(In percent of beginning-of-period broad money, unless otherwise indicated) 

0.2 -3.9 9.3 13.8 -3.1 -2.4 
2.0 -0.8 -4.5 -2.2 -4.4 7.0 
1.2 10.9 -9.9 -2 6 -5.2 1.0 

-7.6 7.8 -2.8 -3. I -2.4 -1.7 
8.8 3.1 -7.0 0.5 -2.7 2.7 

1 I.4 -4.7 4.7 11.6 -7.5 4.5 
3.8 3.8 3.8 3.4 3.9 3.9 
4.0 3.7 3.9 3.6 3.8 4.0 

13.2 4.6 -9 4 0.7 -4.7 4.5 
14.3 -13.7 15.0 20.9 -16.3 -6.4 
2.1 2.1 2.2 2.6 2.0 1.8 

31.1 30.3 34.9 17.5 12.9 10.0 
874.9 835.3 874.9 869.2 922.6 964.5 

Sources: Central Bank of West African Statcs (BCEAO); and staff estimates and projections. 
I/ Deposits from Social security funds 
21 Deposits in post office agencies 
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Table 4. Togo. Balance of Paymc”fs, 1999.2007 

,999 zoo0 2001 
prog. 

2001 2002 2003 
Est. PToj. Proj. 

(In billions of CFA francs) 

2004 2005 2006 2001 
Proi. Pm]. Pro,. Pro,. 

Volume of trade balance (annual percent change) 
Exports of goods 
Imp* of goods 

Pncc mdex (annual percent change) 
Exports of goods 
hnpo* of goods 

Terms of trade 
Nominal GDP (In billions of CFA francs) 
CFA Franc per US. dollar (period average) 

-60 I -112.8 -94.0 -115.4 -105 1 -81.3 -86.3 -85.8 -80 8 -58.4 

241.1 232.0 234.1 255.3 270.3 293.9 310.0 333.0 362 9 423.2 
192.9 185.6 180 1 201.8 212.9 231.5 244.1 262.2 285.7 333.2 

50.6 30.1 424 37.8 43.5 49.0 56.1 62.6 71.0 80.3 
15.7 7.6 95 5.9 8.0 9.5 11.1 13.5 16.9 19.3 
49 33 42 3.7 5.6 6.8 7.8 9.0 10.2 11.7 

40. I 34.4 45.8 34.4 44.8 45.7 46.5 52.5 61.6 92.3 
4.7 20.9 II.0 45.6 51.1 57.2 64.1 64.1 64.1 64.1 

77 0 89.3 67 I 74.4 598 63 4 58.6 60.5 62.7 65 5 

48 2 46.4 54.0 53.5 575 625 65.9 70.8 77.1 90.0 
7.4 13.5 15.3 22.8 18.7 18.6 18.5 18.4 17.9 17.8 

-301.2 -344.8 -328.1 -370.7 -375.5 -375.3 -396.3 -418.8 -443 7 -481.6 
44.6 42.9 49.9 49.4 53.1 55.7 58.8 63.1 68 8 80.2 
29.7 50.6 40.0 68.1 57.5 59.4 61.8 644 65 7 69.1 

-61.9 -53.6 -60.2 -60.4 -79.0 -78 8 -802 -84.7 -88.5 -93.2 
-38.3 -32.9 -37.3 -42.6 -58.6 -57 4 -60 5 -63.7 -67.2 -72.9 
-23.6 -20.7 -22.9 -17.8 -20.3 -21.4 -19 1 -210 -21.3 -20.3 
-11.4 -17.4 -19.8 -16.2 -15.4 -13.8 -12.8 -14.1 -9.6 -9.7 

29.4 44.0 38.1 28.9 32.1 33.6 36 I 37.4 38.8 39.2 
127 20.5 18.1 217 22.2 23.3 24.6 25.9 21.3 28.7 
167 23.5 20.0 7.2 9.9 10.3 11.5 I, 5 11.5 10.5 

-92.6 -122.4 -116.1 -146.9 -152.0 -126.3 -130.4 -133 1 -130.6 -112.5 
-109.3 -145.9 -136.1 -154.0 -161.9 -136.8 -141.9 -1446 -142.1 -123.0 

13.9 8.5 10.2 11.3 19.0 26.5 25 7 26.2 26.7 28.3 
1.4 4.2 1.5 6.1 6.4 6.8 7.2 7.7 8.2 8.8 

12.5 4.3 8.7 4.6 12.6 19.7 18.5 185 18.5 18.5 
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 1.0 

18.6 91.6 31.2 84.2 86.2 60.6 54.2 64.6 72.4 72.0 

-13.8 -10.8 -195 -16.7 -132 2.9 -5.8 -2.4 -2.6 -3.0 
14.4 21.0 17.8 15.4 21.3 30.7 20.2 20.2 20.2 20.2 
14.4 20.8 17.8 15.4 21.3 ,0.7 20.2 20.2 20.2 20.2 

0.0 0.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 
-28.2 -31.8 -37.3 -32.2 -34.5 -27.8 -260 -22.6 -22.8 -23.1 

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 
41.7 43.9 40.0 32.5 40.4 40.0 40.0 450 50.0 50.0 

4.8 5.5 6.0 5.8 8.8 7.7 10.0 12.0 15.0 15.0 
06 -0.4 -0.4 -0.2 00 0.0 00 00 0.0 0.0 

-0.6 13.9 0.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 
23.7 46.7 5.0 50.2 50.2 10.0 10.0 10.0 IO.0 10.0 
223 -7 2 00 6.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 

13 -222 -14.7 -51.4 -46.8 -39.5 -50.5 -42.3 -31.5 -12.1 

-1.3 22.2 -25 7 514 -61.1 -26.8 -25.3 -33 I -4.2 

-20 8 -17.6 -14.4 14.4 
-5.2 -5.4 -6.1 -6.1 
19.5 39.8 -11.2 35.3 
17.2 26.0 -8.2 23.6 

2.3 13.8 -3.0 11.7 
0.0 0.0 0.0 17 

-22.7 -6.8 -5.3 -8.1 21.8 
-7.0 -7.0 -4.4 -1.8 -1.8 

-38.4 -20.0 -20.0 -25.0 -26.0 
-23.3 -10.0 -10.0 -15 0 -IS.0 
-15.1 -10.0 -10.0 -10.0 -11.0 

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 

0.0 0.0 100.4 0.0 

5.7 

5.7 
-5.5 
0.0 
00 
0.0 
00 

41.1 100.6 77.3 675 64.6 16.3 

-6.9 -13.0 
27.6 26.7 

-34.4 -39.7 
-12.5 -168 
-10.6 -14.1 

02 -2.6 

-10.1 -12.5 -10.9 -8.0 -7.9 
25.1 277 28.0 28.8 28.5 

-35.2 -40.2 -38.9 -36.7 -36.4 
-14.6 -16.7 -16.8 -13.4 -13.0 
-12.5 

-8.0 

-7 4 -6 5 -4.4 
287 29.2 31.6 

-36.0 -35.7 -36.0 
-12.4 -11.4 -9.2 
-11.5 -10.5 -8.4 

-3.6 -2.5 -0.9 

59 -5.4 
-8.4 -6.4 

-1.5 
2.7 

-15.9 -15.8 -12.4 -12.0 
-5.6 -4.9 -3.9 -4.6 

3.2 7.0 5.2 3.6 
4.3 3.9 3.7 4.5 

5.3 7.6 14.6 
49 5.4 6.8 

-0 8 18 
23 20 I 

99 7 79.5 
8749 869.2 
614.8 709 9 

12 
-0.6 
93.9 

93, 7 
6946 

6.6 -1.1 3.3 1.8 
1.3 1.3 -3.7 1.0 

84.1 81.9 894 90.3 
922.6 964.5 1,022., ,,088.7 
732.5 

2.0 1.3 
0.7 0.5 

91.9 92.8 
lJ61.9 ,,243.4 

1.8 
1.6 

93.1 
1.338.5 

- 



- 28 - 

Table 5. Togo: Public Sector External Debt and Debt Service by Creditor, 1999-2002 

End-1999 End-2000 2001 

Stock Ofwhich Stock Of which Stock Of which 
Arrears Arrears Arrears 

Debt 
Service 

Est. 

2002 

Debt 
Service 

Proj. 

(In billions of CFA francs, unless otherwise indicated) 

All creditors 794.0 29.5 
All creditors (millions of U.S. dollars) 1,291.3 48.0 

Multilateral 529.1 8.4 
IMF 47.3 0.0 
IDA 392.3 0.9 
African Development Fund (ADF) 54.5 0.7 
Others 35.0 6.9 

Official bilateral 264.7 20.9 
Paris Club 254.5 20.9 

Non-previously rescheduled debt 0.0 0.0 
Previously rescheduled debt 254.5 20.9 

Non-Paris Club 10.1 0.0 

Short term 0.2 0.2 

All creditors 90.8 3.4 

Multilateral 60.5 1.0 
IMF 5.4 0.0 
IDA 44.8 0.1 
African Development Fund (ADF) 6.2 0.1 
Others 4.0 0.8 

Official bilateral 
Paris Club 

Non-previously rescheduled debt 
Previously rescheduled debt 

Non-Paris Club 

30.3 
29.1 

0.0 
29.1 

1.2 

0.0 

2.4 
2.4 
0.0 
2.4 
0.0 

Short term 0.0 

959.3 90.7 
1,351.3 127.8 

675.0 10.4 
35.8 0.0 

452.7 3.8 
51.1 0.9 

135.4 5.7 

284.1 80.1 
254.5 72.1 

0.0 0.0 
254.5 72.1 

29.6 8.0 

0.2 0.2 

947.1 125.1 55.9 54.8 
1,292.g 170.7 76.3 75.2 

649.1 18.4 22.9 22.1 
29.5 0.0 6.2 5.7 

441.2 2.5 10.2 10.3 
69.0 0.6 1.2 1.3 

109.4 15.3 5.3 4.8 

297.8 106.5 32.8 32.7 
256.9 102.3 29.4 29.2 

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 
256.9 102.3 29.4 29.2 

40.9 4.1 3.3 3.4 

0.2 0.2 0.2 0.0 

(In percent of GDP) 

110.4 10.4 102.7 

77.7 1.2 70.4 
4.1 0.0 3.2 

52.1 0.4 47.8 
5.9 0.1 7.5 

15.6 0.7 11.9 

32.7 9.2 32.3 
29.3 8.3 27.9 

0.0 0.0 0.0 
29.3 8.3 27.9 

3.4 0.9 4.4 

0.0 0.0 0.0 

13.6 6.1 5.7 

2.0 
0.0 
0.3 
0.1 
1.7 

11.5 
11.1 

0.0 
11.1 

0.4 

0.0 

2.5 2.3 
0.7 0.6 
1.1 1.1 
0.1 0.1 
0.6 0.5 

3.6 
3.2 
0.0 
3.2 
0.4 

0.0 

3.4 
3.0 
0.0 
3.0 
0.4 

0.0 

Sources: Togolese authorities; and staff estimates and projections. 


